
Northeast Academy Board of Trustees
2023-24 School Year

Timmy Dixon, Chairman
Johnathan Morris, Vice-Chairman
Kelly Vann, Secretary/Treasurer

2021-2024
Renee Baker rbaker8359@gmail.com

Jonathan M. Barnes jmbarnes8208@gmail.com

Dawn Jarratt iamdawnjarratt@gmail.com

Mitzi Taylor mitzi.taylor84@gmail.com

Chris West cwest@qualityequip.com

2022-2025
Jonathan L. Barnes jbarnes@hamptonfarms.com

Misty Buren mistydr@hotmail.com

Timmy Dixon timdixon2010@hotmail.com

Joe Martin shmshm@gmail.com

Angel Rawls angel_rawls@yahoo.com

2023-2026
Johnathan Morris jmorrisauto@yahoo.com

Mason Taylor masonrickstaylor@yahoo.com

Kelly Vann kpvann78@gmail.com

Mandy Vann mandamom08@gmail.com

Megan W. Vick meganwarren3@gmail.com
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